
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Index Type= Land Records; Name= STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200403080001
16610

03/08/2004
09:32:00

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

32 119 Lot#:23
Book:32
Pg:119

200411150006
25110

11/15/2004
10:58:00

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

32 119 Lot#:26
Book:32
Pg:119

200605190002
39250

05/19/2006
12:43:39

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:309
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200504140001
75710

04/14/2005
09:11:40

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 91 Lot#:44
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY

200511010005
68480

11/01/2005
03:43:58

STAN PARKER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 91 Lot#:43
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY PHASE II
FINAL PLAT


