Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200403080001 16610	03/08/2004 09:32:00	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			32	119		Lot#:23 Book:32 Pg:119
200411150006 25110	11/15/2004 10:58:00	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			32	119		Lot#:26 Book:32 Pg:119
200605190002 39250	05/19/2006 12:43:39	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:309 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINAB RRY HIGHLANDS
200504140001 75710	04/14/2005 09:11:40	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			34	91		Lot#:44 Book:34 Pg:9 Sub:CHINAB RRY
200511010005 68480	11/01/2005 03:43:58	STAN PARKER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			34	91		Lot#:43 Book:34 Pg:9 Sub:CHINAB RRY PHASE FINAL PLAT